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MIN. LOT WIDTH (m)

MIN. LOT AREA (m2)

MAX. BUILDING HEIGHT (m)

MIN. FRONT YARD SETBACK (m)

MIN. CORNER SIDE YARD SETBACK (m)

MIN. REAR YARD SETBACK (m)

MIN. INTERIOR YARD SETBACK (m)

RESIDENT PARKING - TYPE A (27 @ 0.75/unit)

TYPE B (54 @ 0.75/unit)

STACKED (48 @ 0.5/unit)

VISITOR PARKING (129 @ 0.1/unit)
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MIN. SETBACK OF GARAGE DOOR TO
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131 (Table) (1)

131 (Table) (2)
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111A (Table)

REQUIRED

N/A

1,400 m2

11 m

3 m

3 m

6 m

1.2 m

20.25

40.5

24

12.9

6 m

1.8 m

5.2

0.5/unit (24)

PROPOSED

N/A

16,075 m2

14.05 m

3.07 m

3.04 m

3.07 m

3 m

40.5

54
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0

6.5 m

0.25 m

0.25 m
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ZONE PROVISION - TOWNHOUSE

MIN. LOT WIDTH (m) - TYPE A TOWNHOUSE

TYPE B TOWNHOUSE

MIN. LOT AREA (m2) - TYPE A

TYPE B

MAX. BUILDING HEIGHT (m)

MIN. FRONT YARD SETBACK (m)

MIN. CORNER SIDE YARD SETBACK (m)

MIN. REAR YARD SETBACK (m)

MIN. INTERIOR YARD SETBACK (m)

RESIDENT PARKING - TYPE A

TYPE B

VISITOR PARKING

REQUIRED

6 m

6 m

150  m2

150 m2

11 m

3 m

3 m

6 m

1.2 m

0.75/unit

0.75/unit

0.1/unit

PROPOSED

6.05 m

4.42 m

111.93m2
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GENERAL NOTES

1. DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS FOR PRINT.
2. THIS DRAWING IS THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF KORSIAK URBAN

PLANNING AND MATTAMY HOMES. COPYRIGHT RESERVED.
3. SITE PLAN PREPARED IN ACCORDANCE WITH PLAN 4M-1581AND

PLAN 4R-30196, PREPARED BY ANNIS O'SULLIVAN, VOLLEBEKK LTD.
4. TOWNHOUSE DWELLING UNITS ARE DESIGNED TO ACCOMMODATE

CURBSIDE GARBAGE PICK-UP.
5. MEWS ARE INTENDED FOR PUBLIC ACCESS.
6. ONE (1) TYPE A (3.4 x 5.2 m) AND 1 TYPE B (2.4 x 5.2 m) BARRIER-FREE

PARKING SPACE ARE PROVIDED ADJACENT TO A 1.5 m WIDE AISLE.
7. WALKWAYS AND CURBS TO BE TIED INTO PUBLIC ROW WHERE

APPLICABLE.
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Corner sight triangle

Permitted projections into req. yards

Eaves, eave-troughs, gutters

Sills, belt courses, cornices, parapets, pilasters

Canopies, awnings

Fire escapes, open stairways, stoop

Covered or uncovered balcony, porch, deck

Bay window

Air conditioner condenser, heat pump
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Min. perpendicular parking space size

Min. parallel parking space size

Min. driveway width to parking lot

Min. aisle width to spaces - 90 degrees

40 degrees

Min. driveway width to garage

Max. walkway width permitted in yard

Min. % of parking lot area landscaped

Min. landscape buffer width parking lot to lot line

Min. waste collection setback to lot line

REQUIRED

TBD

1 m

0.6 m

1.8 m

>0.6m to lot line

2 m

1 m

1 m

3 m

2.6 x 5.2 m

2.6 x 6.7 m

6.7 m

6.7 m

3.5 m

2.6 m

1.8 m

15%

1.5 m

3 m

PROPOSED

 5 x 5m

TBD

TBD

TBD

0.86 m

2 m

TBD

TBD

N/A

2.6 x 5.2 m

2.6 x 6.8 m

N/A

6.1 m

3.5 m

2.6 m

1.8 m

TBD

0 m

3 m
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